
Daliganj - Sitapur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05490 - Pass - NER 
DAL/DaliGanj Junction to STP/Sitapur Junction 

2h 15m - 82 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DAL DaliGanj Junction 11:15 0 1 0 30 NER
2 MBP Mohibullapur 11:23 11:25 2m 0 1 4 59 NER
3 BKT Bakshi Ka Talab 11:34 11:36 2m 0 1 13 63 NER
4 IJ Itaunja 11:46 11:47 1m 0 1 23 66 NER
5 AA Ataria 11:57 11:59 2m 0 1 34 45 NER
6 MAN

W
Manwa 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 39 55 NER

7 SD Sidhauli 12:15 12:17 2m 0 1 47 38 132 NER
8 SUIA Suraincha 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 52 68 136 NER
9 KMP Kamlapur 12:31 12:33 2m 0 1 58 55 132 NER
10 BJLP Barai Jalalpur 12:42 12:43 1m 0 1 66 39 141 NER
11 KB Khairabad Awadh 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 76 12 141 NER
12 STP Sitapur Junction 13:30 3 1 82 - 136 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (15:01)

May 04 2024 (15:01)

1

1


